Date

11/6/23
11/16/23
11/27/23
11/30/23

12/7/23
12/11/23

1/8/24

1/15/24

1/20/24

Day
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Saturday

Opponent

Haxtun

Weldon Valley
Merino

Peetz

Prairie

Lone Star

Haxtun

Briggsdale

JH League Tourney

Location Time
Haxtun

Weldon Valley
Fleming

Peetz

Fleming

Fleming

Haxtun

Fleming

Peetz

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM

Boys Only

Boys Only

Girls Only



